
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 14 - 15 April 2018
Sponsored By Cykel Products / Wat-er Blast P/L

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE
QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 10:46:30
Event: Q03 Laps: 11 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 26
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:18

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:10.172  5 of  5
  2 7 Travis HARDY Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000
1:12.114  5 of  5 1.942 1.942

  3 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno Tuning Suzuki SV 650 1:12.174  5 of  5 .060 2.002
  4 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:12.208  5 of  5 .034 2.036
  5 85a Aleksandar SAVIN Triumph Daytona 675 1:15.441  4 of  5 3.233 5.269
  6 19 Richard HEWSON / Acclaim Accident Repairs Yamaha R1 1000 1:15.965  5 of  5 .524 5.793
  7 789 David SAMARDZIC Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:16.239  5 of  5 .274 6.067
  8 247 Luke STEPHENS / Peter Stevens M/C Ringwood / 

West Sliders / Mobil Oil
Kawasaki ZX10R 
1000

1:16.377  5 of  5 .138 6.205

  9 13 Adam ANDERSON Triumph Daytona 675 1:16.492  5 of  5 .115 6.320
 10 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:17.853  5 of  5 1.361 7.681
 11 86 Warwick SHARP Triumph Daytona 675 1:18.249  5 of  5 .396 8.077
 12 12 Marc WILSON / Off Track Accommodation Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:18.614  4 of  4 .365 8.442
 13 6 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre
Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:18.643  5 of  5 .029 8.471

 14 17 Shane TIERNEY Yamaha R6 600 1:18.859  5 of  5 .216 8.687
 15 539 Simona DAMYANOVA Yamaha R6 600 1:18.861  5 of  5 .002 8.689
 16 38 Paul MARLAN Triumph Daytona 675 1:22.498  5 of  5 3.637 12.326
 17 71 Mark FLETCHER BMW S1000RR 1000 1:23.130  5 of  5 .632 12.958
 18 10 Scott ELLIS Yamaha R6 600 1:24.993  5 of  5 1.863 14.821
 19 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre Honda CBR 600 1:26.034  2 of  2 1.041 15.862
 20 83 Darren O'DOWD Honda CBR 1000 1:26.085  5 of  5 .051 15.913
 21 84 Neil KELLY Yamaha R6 600 1:26.351  4 of  5 .266 16.179
 22 247a Gareth DEACON Kawasaki ER6 650 1:31.476  2 of  2 5.125 21.304
 23 636 Emma De ROSSI Kawasaki EX 600 1:31.775  4 of  4 .299 21.603
 24 34 Kim CULHANE Suzuki GSXR 600 1:32.516  2 of  2 .741 22.344
 25 42 Hayden WOLSLEY Honda CBR 1000 2:53.509  1 of  1 1:20.993 1:43.337

Not enough laps
 NC 21 Daniel LEONARD Yamaha YZF 600 .000  0 of  0 -1:10.172

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 10:46:30
Event: Q03 Laps: 11 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 26
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:18

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
6 Cori BOURNE 2:22.364 1:25.251 6:51.647 1:20.543 1:18.643
7 Travis HARDY 1:34.113 2:16.241 6:55.864 1:15.658 1:12.114

7a Bryce OGNENIS 1:36.199 2:13.467 6:55.154 1:14.759 1:12.208
10 Scott ELLIS 2:27.337 1:30.244 6:43.360 1:26.801 1:24.993
12 Marc WILSON 1:46.889 5:43.304 1:21.245 1:18.614
13 Adam ANDERSON 2:51.762 1:35.606 6:05.202 1:17.189 1:16.492
17 Shane TIERNEY 2:30.810 1:54.659 6:07.069 1:21.285 1:18.859
19 Richard HEWSON 1:36.242 2:14.448 6:57.941 1:17.788 1:15.965
34 Kim CULHANE 2:28.209 1:32.516
38 Paul MARLAN 2:27.801 1:29.583 6:40.337 1:23.999 1:22.498
41 Daniel WERNER 8:13.353 1:26.034
42 Hayden WOLSLEY 2:53.509
44 William SHARROCK 2:29.385 1:20.423 6:50.632 1:19.842 1:17.853
71 Mark FLETCHER 2:30.119 1:23.630 6:59.092 1:25.189 1:23.130
73 Regan YEATES 1:37.400 2:13.682 6:53.412 1:14.872 1:10.172
83 Darren O'DOWD 2:35.314 1:27.666 6:57.204 1:28.096 1:26.085
84 Neil KELLY 2:28.201 1:30.844 7:00.587 1:26.351 1:35.832
85a Aleksandar SAVIN 1:32.542 2:15.180 6:53.062 1:15.441 1:15.793
86 Warwick SHARP 2:25.759 1:24.218 6:54.133 1:19.458 1:18.249

212 Kev STEPHENS 2:22.043 1:18.215 6:56.342 1:17.353 1:12.174
247 Luke STEPHENS 1:38.121 2:14.539 6:51.978 1:20.772 1:16.377

247a Gareth DEACON 8:05.708 1:31.476
539 Simona DAMYANOVA 2:29.931 1:24.227 6:51.196 1:19.747 1:18.861
636 Emma De ROSSI 2:42.369 1:51.286 6:13.734 1:31.775
789 David SAMARDZIC 2:26.009 1:21.140 7:04.452 1:21.463 1:16.239

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 10:46:30
Event: Q03 Laps: 11 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 26
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:18

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:59.595 7 Travis HARDY Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:34.113 1
2:04.293 85a Aleksandar SAVIN Triumph Daytona 675 1:32.542 1
4:20.943 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:18.215 2

12:24.722 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:14.872 4
12:27.560 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:14.759 4
13:34.894 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:10.172 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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 1
1

 73 R. YEATES
1:10.172

2
 7 T. HARDY

1:12.114

3
 212 K. STEPHENS1:12.174

 2
4

 7a B. OGNENIS
1:12.208

5
 85a A. SAVIN

1:15.441

6
 19 R. HEWSON

1:15.965

 3
7
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8
 247 L. STEPHENS1:16.377

9
 13 A. ANDERSON

1:16.492

 4
10
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1:17.853

11
 86 W. SHARP

1:18.249

12
 12 M. WILSON

1:18.614

 5
13

 6 C. BOURNE
1:18.643

14
 17 S. TIERNEY

1:18.859

15
 539 S. DAMYANOV1:18.861

 6
16

 38 P. MARLAN
1:22.498

17
 71 M. FLETCHER

1:23.130

18
 10 S. ELLIS

1:24.993

 7
19
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1:26.034

20
 83 D. O'DOWD

1:26.085

21
 84 N. KELLY

1:26.351

 8
22

 247a G. DEACON1:31.476

23
 636 E. De ROSSI

1:31.775

24
 34 K. CULHANE

1:32.516

 9
25

 42 H. WOLSLEY
2:53.509

26
 21 D. LEONARD

.000

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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